
Theophano Imperial Palace (5 Star Hotel) Kalithea - Kassandra - Halkidiki

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types Rate Type
27/04-24/05
05/10-25/10

25/05-14/06
21/09-04/10

15/06-28/06
07/09-20/09

29/06-19/07
24/08-06/09

20/07-23/08

Double for Single Use

Adults PP HB Basic Rates 73.60€ 112.70€ 148.40€ 173.70€ 193.20€

Double room deluxe

Adults PP HB Basic Rates 44.90€ 67.90€ 90.90€ 104.70€ 116.20€

Child (0-1.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1st Child (2-6.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Suite de Luxe

Adults PP HB Basic Rates 63.30€ 95.50€ 127.70€ 146.10€ 163.30€

3rd Adult HB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (0-1.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1st Child (2-6.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (2-6.99) HB Discount % 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%

1st Child (7-11.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (7-11.99) HB Discount % 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%

Suite Grand with private pool

Adults PP HB Basic Rates 74.80€ 112.70€ 150.70€ 174.80€ 192.10€

3rd Adult HB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (0-1.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1st Child (2-6.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (2-6.99) HB Discount % 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%

1st Child (7-11.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

2nd Child (7-11.99) HB Discount % 60% 60% 60% 60% 60%

Suite Anatoli Club

Adults PP HB Basic Rates 69.00€ 101.20€ 139.20€ 157.60€ 174.80€

3rd Adult HB Discount % 50% 50% 50% 50% 50%

Child (0-1.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1st Child (2-6.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1st Child (7-11.99) HB Discount % 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Suite Imperial

Adults PR HB Basic Rates 299.00€ 450.80€ 602.60€ 699.20€ 768.20€

Suite Anatoli Executive

Adults PR HB Basic Rates 241.50€ 354.20€ 487.60€ 552.00€ 611.80€

Suite Penthouse

Adults PR HB Basic Rates 230.00€ 345.00€ 460.00€ 517.50€ 586.50€

Boarding

Adults AI Supplement 25.30€ 25.30€ 25.30€ 25.30€ 25.30€

1st Child (2-6.99) AI Supplement 0.00€ 0.00€ 0.00€ 0.00€ 0.00€

2nd Child (2-6.99) AI Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€
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Room Types Rate Type
27/04-24/05
05/10-25/10

25/05-14/06
21/09-04/10

15/06-28/06
07/09-20/09

29/06-19/07
24/08-06/09

20/07-23/08

3rd Child (2-6.99) AI Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€

4th Child (2-6.99) AI Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€

1st Child (7-11.99) AI Supplement 0.00€ 0.00€ 0.00€ 0.00€ 0.00€

2nd Child (7-11.99) AI Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€

3rd Child (7-11.99) AI Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€

4th Child (7-11.99) AI Supplement 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€ 17.30€

Minimum Stay 2 2 3 4 4

Occupancy

Room Types Base Pax Min Adults Max Adults Max Child Min Pax Max Pax

Double room deluxe 2 2 2 1 2 3

Double for Single Use 1 1 1 0 1 1

Suite de Luxe 2 2 3 2 2 4

Suite Grand with private pool 2 2 3 2 2 4

Suite Anatoli Club 2 2 3 1 2 3

Suite Imperial 6 2 6 4 2 6

Suite Anatoli Executive 4 2 4 2 2 4

Suite Penthouse 4 2 4 2 2 4

Offers

No Room Types Offer Type
Booked
From

Booked
To

Valid
From

Valid To
Apply to

Supp
%

Min.
Stay

Max
Stay

Pay Pay Date Pay %
Offer
Rank

Offer Type: Early Booking Discount

226087 All Room Types Stay 01/10/16 31/01/17 27/04/17 25/10/17
HB:30%
AI:30% 04/02/17 50% 1

226088 All Room Types Stay 01/02/17 28/02/17 27/04/17 25/10/17
HB:25%
AI:25% 04/03/17 50% 1

226089 All Room Types Stay 23/02/17 28/02/17 27/04/17 25/10/17
HB:30%
AI:30% 4 01/03/17 100% 2

226090 All Room Types Stay 01/03/17 31/03/17 27/04/17 25/10/17
HB:20%
AI:20% 04/04/17 50%

Offer Type: Special Rate

226091 Suite de Luxe Stay 01/10/16 31/01/17 27/04/17 25/10/17 1

Guest Type Guest Number RR Rate BB Rate HB Rate FB Rate AI Rate

Child (2-6.99) 2 0.00€ 15.00€

Child (7-11.99) 2 0.00€ 15.00€

226092
Suite Grand with
private pool

Stay 01/10/16 31/01/17 27/04/17 25/10/17 1

Guest Type Guest Number RR Rate BB Rate HB Rate FB Rate AI Rate

Child (2-6.99) 2 0.00€ 15.00€

Child (7-11.99) 2 0.00€ 15.00€

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy
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Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy: <br/>
30% charge for cancellations made 8 to 10 days before arrival.<br/>
50% charge for cancellations made 4 to 7 days before arrival.<br/>
80% charge for cancellations made 3 to 1 day before arrival.<br/>
100% charge for no-shows.<br/>

Tariff Notes

Rates are not valid for German, Austrian, Swiss, Benelux, Polland and Slovakian market.
Max. occupancy in de luxe double 2 ad + 1 chd till 6.99 yrs
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